Position

Captain

Correctional Lieutenant

Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer |

Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correction Assistant

Correctional Officer |

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Department Total Wages

Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail

Jail

$122,588
$94,383
$79,698
$71,958
$71,701
$71,507
$69,633
$68,413
$64,845
$64,630
$64,099
$63,193
$62,927
$62,834
$62,309
$62,243
$62,023
$61,342
$60,920
$60,708
$57,726
$55,779
$53,993
$51,106
$50,420
$44,503
$26,728
$26,288
$13,835
$11,748

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,881
$46,207
$41,748
$42,919
$44,029
$39,889
$43,884
$39,575
$28,420
$19,538
$37,896
$29,321
$32,597
$28,068
$40,504
$40,542
$28,335
$33,247
$33,892
$38,099
$33,367
$27,594
$31,264

$9,658
$38,373
$32,660

$3,765

$2,789

$5,642

$8,037



