Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Captain		Amador County	Jail	\$122,588	\$59,881
Correctional Lieutenant		Amador County	Jail	\$94,383	\$46,207
Correctional Sergeant		Amador County	Jail	\$79,698	\$41,748
Correctional Sergeant		Amador County	Jail	\$71,958	\$42,919
Correctional Sergeant		Amador County	Jail	\$71,701	\$44,029
Correctional Sergeant		Amador County	Jail	\$71,507	\$39,889
Correctional Sergeant		Amador County	Jail	\$69,633	\$43,884
Correctional Sergeant		Amador County	Jail	\$68,413	\$39,575
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$64,845	\$28,420
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$64,630	\$19,538
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$64,099	\$37,896
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$63,193	\$29,321
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$62,927	\$32,597
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$62,834	\$28,068
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$62,309	\$40,504
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$62,243	\$40,542
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$62,023	\$28,335
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$61,342	\$33,247
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$60,920	\$33,892
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$60,708	\$38,099
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$57,726	\$33,367
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$55,779	\$27,594
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$53,993	\$31,264
Correctional Officer I		Amador County	Jail	\$51,106	\$9,658
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$50,420	\$38,373
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$44,503	\$32,660
Correction Assistant		Amador County	Jail	\$26,728	\$3,765
Correctional Officer I		Amador County	Jail	\$26,288	\$2,789
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$13,835	\$5,642
Correctional Officer II		Amador County	Jail	\$11,748	\$8,037